
*Per Union Contract: If the holiday falls on a Saturday, it will be observed on the preceding Friday. If the holiday 

falls on a Sunday, it will be observed on the following Monday. 

Gates Public Library 
2021 Hours of Service and Holiday Closing Schedule 

 
Normal Hours of Service (effective 9/7/21): 

Monday-Thursday  9:00 AM – 8:00 PM 
(Closed from 9-11 AM on the first Thursday of each month) 

Friday 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM 
Saturday      9:00 AM – 5:00 PM 
 
Holiday Closings: 

New Year’s Day     Friday, January 1 

Saturday after New Year’s Day   Saturday, January 2 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day    Monday, January 18 

President’s Day Monday, February 15 

Memorial Day Monday, May 31 

Independence Day * Monday, July 5    

Labor Day Monday, September 6 

Veterans Day Thursday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 25 

Christmas Eve Day observed Thursday, December 23 

Christmas Day* observed Friday, December 24 and 

Saturday, December 25 

New Year’s Day observed Friday, December 31 

Early Closings:  Wednesday, November 24 at 5:00 PM 


